
RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT
6:00 X 1-8 6:00 2-7 X 6:00 3-4 X
6:45 X 1-8 6:45 2-7 X 6:45 3-4 X
7:30 X 3-6 7:30 4-5 X 7:30 6-8 X
8:15 X 3-6 8:15 4-5 X 8:15 6-8 X

RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT
6:00 5-2 X 6:00 6-1 X 6:00 5-7 X
6:45 5-2 X 6:45 6-1 X 6:45 5-7 X
7:30 7-1 X 7:30 4-8 X 7:30 2-3 X
8:15 7-1 X 8:15 4-8 X 8:15 2-3 X

RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT
6:00 5-1 X 6:00 4-6 X 6:00 2-6 X
6:45 5-1 X 6:45 4-6 X 6:45 2-6 X
7:30 7-3 X 7:30 8-2 X 7:30 7-8 X
8:15 7-3 X 8:15 8-2 X 8:15 7-8 X

RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT
6:00 3-5 X 6:00 3-1 X 6:00 6-7 X
6:45 3-5 X 6:45 3-1 X 6:45 6-7 X
7:30 1-4 X 7:30 5-8 X 7:30 2-4 X
8:15 1-4 X 8:15 5-8 X 8:15 2-4 X

RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT
6:00 5-6 X 6:00 2-1 X 6:00
6:45 5-6 X 6:45 2-1 X 6:45
7:30 7-4 X 7:30 3-8 X 7:30
8:15 7-4 X 8:15 3-8 X 8:15

2020 Silver Division COED Volleyball Schedule

https://ar-rogers2.civicplus.com/899/Coed-Open
**STANDINGS WILL BE POSTED AT: 

WEATHER CANCELLATIONS CAN BE FOUND THE FOLLOWING WAYS:
Notify Me - Sign up for alerts at rogersar.gov 

1. The Volley Llamas 5. Knockers

2. Bringin' Setsy Back

3. Notorius DIG

4. Chaos

6. Kellogg

7. Ace Holes

*RAC=ROGERS ACTIVITY CENTER - SOUTH GYM
*FT=FRANK TILLERY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL   (211 S. 7th St.)

8. NWACC

Facebook - Rogers Parks and Recreation
Rain-out Line - (479)631-0336 Press Option #1

Tues. Jan 28 Tues. Feb 4 Tues. Feb 11

Tues. Feb 18 Tues. Feb 25 Thurs. Feb 27

Tues. Mar 31 Thurs. Apr 2

Tues. Mar 3 Thurs. Mar 5 Tues. Mar 10

Thurs. Mar 12 Tues. Mar 17 Thurs. Mar 19

https://ar-rogers2.civicplus.com/899/Coed-Open

